
First International Workshop on  

Multimodal Language Acquisition 

Virtual Event 

 14 July 2020 

 

Time Speaker Title 

9:00-9:10 Costanza 

Navarretta 

Welcome and Introduction 

9:10-9:35 

9:35-9:45 

Chiara 

Mazzocconi 

Growing up with laughter 

Q&A 

9:45-10:10 

  

  

10:10-

10:20 

Him Nok Lee, 

Regine Lai, 

Virginia Yip, 

Stephen 

Matthews 

 

Divergence and Creativity: how do Cantonese-English 

bilingual children acquire Cantonese sentence-final 

particles from 2;0 to 3;0? 

Q&A 

10:20-

10:35 

Break  

10:35-

11:00 

  

11:00-

11:10 

Hin Yee Wong, 

Hinny 

Effects of sign language input: A case study of a 

hearing Cantonese-English bilingual child with speech 

delay 

Q&A 

11:10-

11:35 

  

11:35-

11:45 

Meghna Bose Acquisition of Hindi grammatical gender by Delhi-

Bengali bilingual children 

Q&A 

11:45-

12:00 

Costanza 

Navarretta 

General Discussion and Closing Speech 

 


