

First International Workshop on Multimodal Language Acquisition

Virtual Event

14 July 2020

Time	Speaker	Title
9:00-9:10	Costanza Navarretta	Welcome and Introduction
9:10-9:35	Chiara Mazzocconi	<i>Growing up with laughter</i>
9:35-9:45		Q&A
9:45-10:10	Him Nok Lee , Regine Lai , Virginia Yip , Stephen Matthews	<i>Divergence and Creativity: how do Cantonese-English bilingual children acquire Cantonese sentence-final particles from 2;0 to 3;0?</i>
10:10- 10:20		Q&A
10:20- 10:35	Break	
10:35- 11:00	Hin Yee Wong , Hinny	<i>Effects of sign language input: A case study of a hearing Cantonese-English bilingual child with speech delay</i>
11:00- 11:10		Q&A
11:10- 11:35	Meghna Bose	<i>Acquisition of Hindi grammatical gender by Delhi-Bengali bilingual children</i>
11:35- 11:45		Q&A
11:45- 12:00	Costanza Navarretta	General Discussion and Closing Speech